1www.jwwinco.com  |  1-800-877-8351  WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
1 Handle diameter d1
2 Length l1
3 Type
How to order
1 2 3
GN 426.5-28-400-A
1 2
d1 l1 d2 d3 h l2 r ≈ t1 t2
±0.5
Type A
±0.3
Type B
Tapped hole for
mounting stud
20 0.79 200 7.87 200 7.874 M 8 - 68 2.68 20 0.79 22 0.87 15 0.59 -
20 0.79 250 9.84 250 9.843 M 8 - 68 2.68 20 0.79 22 0.87 15 0.59 -
20 0.79 300 11.81 300 11.811 M 8 - 68 2.68 20 0.79 22 0.87 15 0.59 -
20 0.79 350 13.78 350 13.780 M 8 - 68 2.68 20 0.79 22 0.87 15 0.59 -
28 1.10 250 9.84 250 9.843 M 10 32 1.26 90 3.54 20 0.79 32 1.26 - 17 0.67
28 1.10 300 11.81 300 11.811 M 10 32 1.26 90 3.54 20 0.79 32 1.26 - 17 0.67
28 1.10 350 13.78 350 13.780 M 10 32 1.26 90 3.54 20 0.79 32 1.26 - 17 0.67
28 1.10 400 15.75 400 15.748 M 10 32 1.26 90 3.54 20 0.79 32 1.26 - 17 0.67
Dimensions in: millimeters / inches
Metric table
Cabinet U-handles GN 426.5 can be mounted from the back (type A) as well
as from the operator‘s side (type B). In this case the stud is first screwed in
from the machine side and then the handle is pushed on and secured with
the set screw.
Both mounting methods allow the mounting of a pair of handles in
opposite position. This method could be used e.g. on doors (double handle). In
general, a mounting stud with special length l2 might be required.
see also...� Page
GN 426 Cabinet U-Handles (Aluminum)� QVX
GN 666.5 Tubular Grip Handles (Stainless Steel)� QVX
GN 666.7 Tubular Grip Handles (Stainless Steel)� QVX
Technical Information� Page
Load Capacity Information� QVX
Stainless Steel Characteristics� QVX
Handle
Stainless steel AISI 304
•	d1 = 20 mm: Solid material
•	d1 = 28 mm: Tube Ø 28 x 2 mm
•	Matte shot-blasted finish
Tapped insert / Mounting stud
Stainless steel AISI 303
Set screw (Type B)
Stainless Steel
•	d1 = 20 mm: DIN 914-M5-6-NI
•	d1 = 28 mm: DIN 914-M6-8-NI
RoHS
Specification
•	Various metric size fasteners and kit packaging
On request
3 Type
A Mounting from the back
(tapped blind hole)
B Mounting from the
operator‘s side
Metric
GN 426.5 Cabinet U-Handles
Round Stainless Steel, with Back-to-Back Mounting Capability